附件2：
江西师范大学2018年教师科研能力提升培训班
报名回执（自然科学类）

选派单位（盖章）：
	序号
	姓名
	性别
	年龄
	职称
	手机号码
	身份证号

	1
	姚淇露
	女
	30
	助理研究员
	15879002139
	362322198803250068

	2
	吴婷
	女
	29
	无
	15797681822
	362204198902207622

	3
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	4
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	


经办人：                  联系电话：


